INFRARED MOTION
DETECTOR
 MANUAL
GLMDA MOTION DETECTOR KIT
GLOLAB
CORPORATION
Thank you for buying our GLMDA Motion Detector kit.
The goal of Glolab is to produce top quality electronic kits, products and components. All of our kits are designed

6. Reverse polarity protected
7. 120 VAC or 32 VDC
Ordering information______________
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GLMDA Motion detector kit includes PC board and all board mounted parts
Optional accessory parts______________
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION SOURCE
FL65 Long distance single element Fresnel lens Glolab
PDV-P8001 CDS photo conductive cell for day/night 8 Digi-Key Corp.
Note:
8. Digi-Key Corporation, www.digikey.com, 1-800-344-4539
6
GLMDA PARTS LIST
GLMDA PARTS DESCRIPTION SOURCE PART NUMBER
R1, R11 – 100K 1/8 watt 5% carbon film  Xicon 100K
R2, R3, R5, R13, R20 – 10K 1/8 watt 5% carbon film  Xicon 10K
R4, R12, R15, R16, R17, R18 – 1 MEG 1/8 watt 5% carbon film Xicon 1M
R6, R9 – 2 MEG 1/8 watt 5% carbon film Xicon 2M
R7, R8 – 150K 1/8 watt 5% carbon film Xicon 150K
R10, R14, R19 – 1 MEG potentiometer  Panasonic EVM-L4GA00B16
D1, D2, D3 – 1N914 diode  Fairchild 1N914
D4 – BAT46 Schottky diode STM BAT46
C1 – 100 pf 50 volt ceramic disc  Xicon 50S5-101J
C2, C3, C5 – 10 MFD 16 volt electrolytic  Xicon MLRL16V10
C4, C6, C11, C12 - .1 MFD 50 volt metalized film Panasonic ECQ-V1H104JL
C7, C8, C9, C13 – 100 MFD 16 volt electrolytic  Xicon MLRL16V100
C10 – 1 MFD 50 volt electrolytic Xicon MLRL50V1.0
Q1 – 2N7000 Field Effect Transistor  Fairchild 2N7000
IC1 – LP324 or equivalent micropower quad operational amplifier National LP324N
IC2 – CD4538 CMOS dual single shot Fairchild CD4538BCN
IC3 – micropower voltage regulator   Seiko S-812C50AY-B
PIR325 pyroelectric infrared sensor  Glolab PIR325
O RING – spacer   Polydraulic BUNA-N size 009
RY1 – SPST NO relay, 5 volt 40 MA coil P&B T77S1D3-05
IC socket - 14 pin AMP 390261-3
IC socket - 16 pin AMP 390261-5
PC board Glolab GLMDPCB
Data sheets for the LP324 operational amplifier, CD4538 single shot and 2N7000 FET may be
viewed and downloaded at the Fairchild Semiconductor website www.fairchildsemi.com